	2005			
Balance brought forward			EURO	14840.43
WEB Hosting	1/23/2005	USD 259	- 193.72	14646.71
ISAF, Class Subscription	1/23/2005	GBP 176.25	- 255.38	14391.33
Sweden, member subs	3/8/2005	SEK 7.500	810.81	15.202.14
Norway, member subs	3/8/2005		250.00	15452.14
Australia, member subs	3/8/2005		144.66	15596.80
Denmark, member subs	3/10/2005		115.00	15711.80
Canada, member subs	3/22/2005		120.00	15831.80
France, member subs.	4/21/2005		80.00	15911.80
Germany, member subs	5/3/2005		200.00	16111.80
Italy, member subs	5/10/2005		300.00	16411.80
ISAF, 21 plaques	4/21/2005	GBP 407	583.70	16.995.50
USA, member subs	4/7/2005	USD 257	189.46	17.184.96
Bank costs	4/30/2005	SEK 219	- 23.80	17161.16
Finland, member subs.	7/4/2005		510.00	17671.16
UK, member subs.	7/30/2005		260.00	17931.16
Holland, member subs.	8/5/2005		40.00	17971.16
ISAF, 9 plaques	8/18/2005	GBP 175.50	257.50	18228.66
Thomas Franklin, tfn & hotel	11/25/2005	USD 1.305.37	- 1156.81	17071.85
ISAF, 1 plague	11/30/2005	GBP 19.50	29.37	17101.22
Bank costs	12/1/2005	SEK 1.250	- 135.14	16966.08
				16966.08

Income statement 2005

Member subs.	3.019.93	WEB costs		193.72
ISAF, 31 plaques	870.57	ISAF, class subs.		255.38
		Bank costs		158.94
		Adm. Costs		1.156.81
		Excess	:	2.125.65
	3.890.50		:	3.890.50

Members		<u>+/-</u>
Australia	15	-5
Canada	12	12
Denmark	12	
Finland	51	10
France	8	2
Germany	20	3
Holland	4	
Italy	30	
Norway	25	
Sweden	82	
UK	26	-4
USA	20	4
	305	22

2006

Income statement 2006

Balance brought forward			16966.08
Sweden, member subs.	1/24/2006 SEK 7500	806.45	17772.53
Bank costs	1/25/2006 SEK 1250	- 134.41	17638.12
Norway, member subs.	1/25/2006	250	17888.12
ISAF Conf., Håkan Kellner	2/8/2006 SEK 11666	- 1254.41	16633.71
ISAF, 1 plaque	2/24/2006 GBP 19.50	29.37	16663.08
USA, member subs.	2/27/2006 USD 297.98	247.58	16910.66
Denmark, member subs.	3/2/2006	100	17010.66
Australia, member subs.	3/2/2006	205	17215.66
New Zealand, member subs.	3/3/2006	60	17275.66
Italy, member subs.	3/8/2006	300	17575.66
Canada, member subs.	3/16/2006	140	17715.66
Netherland, member subs.	3/23/2006	70	17785.66
UK, member subs.	3/28/2006	320	18105.66
France, member subs.	4/19/2006	90	18195.66
WEB Hosting	1/20/2006 USD 259	- 232.26	17963.40
Germany, member subs.	5/29/2006	240	18203.40
ISAF, Class subscription	1/4/2006 GBP 185.06	- 275.78	17927.62
Finland, Member subs.	6/7/2006	510	18437.62
ISAF, 28 plaques	6/7/2006 GBP 559.72	806.34	19243.96
ISAF, 11 plaques	7/28/2006 GBP239.88	348.30	19592.26
ISAF, 2 plaques	11/30/2006 GBP39.98	57.90	19650.16
ISAF Conf. Rikard Bjurström	12/14/2006	- 185.51	19464.65
			19464.65

Member subs.	3339.03	WEB costs	232.26
ISAF, 42 plaques	1241.91	ISAF, class subs.	275.78
		Bank costs	134.41
		ISAF conference,HK,RB	1439.92
		Excess	2498.57
	4580.94		4580.94
Members		+/-	

Australia	21	6
Canada	14	2
Denmark	10	-2
Finland	51	
France	9	1
Germany	24	4
Italy	30	
Netherland	7	3
New Zealand	6	6
Norway	25	
Sweden	82	
UK	32	5
USA	25	5
	336	31

2007

Balance brought forward			19464.65
Web-hosting	1/8/2007	- 36.33	19428.32
Telephone costs,TF	1/18/2007 USD 996.29	- 762.12	18666.20
Finland, penalty late payment	1/18/2007	127.50	18793.70
Denmark, member subs.	2/1/2007	100.00	18893.70
Norway, member subs.	2/2/2007	250.00	19143.70
Bank costs	1/1/2007 SEK 1253	- 135.46	19008.24
ISAF, Class subscription	2/5/2007 GBP 185.06	- 292.26	18715.98
Germany, member subs.	2/26/2007	220.00	18935.98
USA, member subs.	2/26/2007 USD 240.00	175.80	19111.78
UK, member subs.	3/1/2007	310.00	19421.78
ISAF Conf. Håkan Kellner	3/4/2007 SEK 4347	- 470.00	18951.78
Italy, member subs.	3/5/2007	350.00	19301.78
Finland, member subs.	3/5/2007	290.00	19591.78
ISAF, 26 plaques	3/6/2007 GBP 519.74	769.95	20361.73
Australia, member subs.	3/26/2007	185.00	20546.73
Sweden, member subs.	2007-03-06 SEK 7.500	810.81	21357.54
France, member subs.	4/26/2007	100.00	21457.54
Canada, members subs.	5/28/2007	140.00	21597.54
Zoltan Pegan	4/27/2007	50.00	21647.54
ISAF, 25 plaques	6/8/2007 GBP 499.75	741.02	22388.56
Netherland, member subs.	7/3/2007	70.00	22458.56
France, member subs.	7/16/2007	10.00	22468.56
ISAF, 21 plaques	8/10/2007 GBP 419.79	620.47	23089.03
Henrik Dannesboe	8/10/2007	50.00	23139.03
Czech Rep. Member subs.	8/10/2007	100.00	23239.03
Finland, member subs.	7/26/2007	30.00	23269.03
Interest	12/31/2007	2.27	23271.30

EURO 1.- = SEK 9.25

Income Statement 2007

Member subs. ISAF, 72 plaqu Late payment Interest	Jes	2131.44 127.50 2.27	Web costs ISAF. Class subs. Bank costs ISAF Conferance, HK Telephone costs, TF Excess	36.33 292.26 135.46 470.00 762.12 3806.65
		5502.82		5502.82
Members				
Australia	18	-3		
Canada	14			
Czech Rep.	2	2		
Denmark	10			
Finland	32	-19		
France	11	2		
Germany	22	-2		
Hungary	1	1		
Italy	35	5		
Netherland	7			
New Zealand				
Norway	25			
Sweden	81	-81		
Switzerland	1	1		
UK	31	-1		
USA	18	-7		
	307			

Balance brought forward			23271.30
Norway, member subs.	2/19/2008	250.00	23521.30
Denmark member subs.	2/27/2008	50.00	23571.30
ISAF, 20 plaques	2/28/2008 GBP 399.80	523.65	24094.95
USA, member subs.	3/3/2008	285.80	24380.75
UK, member subs.	3/5/2008	340.00	24720.75
Finland, member subs.	3/5/2008	180.00	24900.75
Italy, member subs.	3/12/2008	350.00	25250.75
France, member subs.	3/28/2008	60.00	25310.75
Germany, member subs.	4/4/2008	305.00	25615.75
Bank costs	1/1/2008	-141.71	25474.04
Sweden, member subs.	3/31/2008 SEK 7200	770.05	26244.09
Zoltan Pegan	4/14/2008	50.00	26294.09
One Design Rule Committee	5/5/2008 SEK 3000	-320.85	25973.24
ISAF, 2 plaques	5/20/2008 GBP 42	52.07	26025.31
Canada, member subs.	5/28/2008	140.00	26165.31
Finland, member subs.	6/25/2008	240.00	26405.31
Charger Composites	6/13/2008	- 1438.32	24966.99
Denmark member subs.	7/18/2008	100.00	25066.99
Poland, member subs.	8/13/2008	10.00	25076.99

Euro 1.- = SEK 9.35

Income Statement 2008

Member subs. ISAF, 22 plaque	es		ISAF Class subs. One Design Committee Charger Composites Bank Costs	320.85 1438.32 141.71
		3706.57	Excess	1900.88 1805.69
Members	PI	us - Minus		
Canada	14			
Denmark Finland France Germany Hungary Italy	15 42 6 18 1 35	5 10 -5 -4		
Norway Poland Sweden UK USA	25 1 77 34 29	1 -4 3 11		
Total	297			